
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Shae-Laren Barnes 2LR 25.2 25.2 25.2 4 24
 1 Shae-Laren Barnes SLJ 1.98 2.06 2.06 2.08 2.08 8 16
 2 Tilly Clare 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 11= 9
 2 Tilly Clare VJ 49 49 48 48 49 8 16
 3 Penelope Prowse 4LR 54.5 0.0 54.5 6 20
 3 Penelope Prowse SLJ 2.02 2.06 2.04 2.12 2.12 6 20
 4 Ella Blood 4LR 56.3 0.0 56.3 8 16
 4 Ella Blood VJ 47 48 49 49 49 9 14
 5 Sophie Hoover 6LR 1:29.9 1:29.9 5 22
 5 Sophie Hoover SB 81 81 8= 14
 6 Katie Ellis 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 6 20
 6 Katie Ellis SB 83 83 4= 23
 7 Alice Greenland STJ 6.04 5.87 5.97 6.07 6.07 10 12
 10 Gemma Stevenson STJ 0.00 6.22 6.15 6.08 6.22 8 16
 11 Jessica Fakehinde S 8.30 8.66 8.71 0.00 8.71 6 20
 12 Tia Banerjee S 9.14 6.35 9.01 0.00 9.14 5 22



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Shannon Valyi S 0.00 4.92 0.00 0.00 4.92 14 4
 14 Martha Brown VJ 42 44 42 39 44 12 8
 15 Helen Devlin 4LR 58.1 0.0 58.1 13 6
 15 Helen Devlin STJ 6.45 6.44 6.62 6.57 6.62 4 24
 17 Sienna Evans 6LR 1:39.4 1:39.4 12 8
 17 Sienna Evans SB 75 75 11 10
 18 Jamie Hartwell 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 11 10
 18 Jamie Hartwell STJ 5.98 6.08 6.07 6.10 6.10 9 14
 19 Ani Khedekar SB 82 82 6= 19
 20 Emi Okodugha 2LR 26.9 0.0 26.9 13 6
 20 Emi Okodugha SLJ 2.06 1.94 2.01 2.08 2.08 9 14
 21 Lara Cater 6LR 1:40.2 1:40.2 13 6
 22 Adaobi Ogbunude 2LR 25.1 24.9 24.9 2 28
 22 Adaobi Ogbunude VJ 57 56 61 61 61 3 26
 23 Theodora Boswell-Sefton SLJ 1.78 1.88 1.76 1.78 1.88 14 4
 24 Teccia Ayandare S 6.32 8.31 7.96 0.00 8.31 8 16



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Freya Price 4LR 56.0 0.0 56.0 7 18
 25 Freya Price SLJ 2.08 0.00 2.10 2.26 2.26 2 28
 26 Leah Schembri 2LR 27.3 0.0 27.3 14 4
 26 Leah Schembri STJ 6.22 6.25 6.43 6.22 6.43 6 20
 27 Edith Leighton 4LR 55.7 55.1 55.1 4 24
 27 Edith Leighton SB 67 67 14 4
 28 Mia Gligorovski 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 7 18
 28 Mia Gligorovski S 8.24 8.56 7.45 0.00 8.56 7 18
 29 Genevieve Riches SLJ 1.86 1.90 1.86 1.96 1.96 13 6
 30 Liane Marquis-Anijube VJ 46 45 45 46 46 10 12
 31 Arabella Peebles 6LR 1:35.7 1:35.7 10 12
 31 Arabella Peebles VJ 36 43 42 44 44 11 10
 32 Eva Raftery S 7.09 7.77 7.95 0.00 7.95 9 14
 33 Scarlett Taylor SB 81 81 8= 14
 34 Maria Awoyode 6LR 1:47.7 1:47.7 14 4
 34 Maria Awoyode STJ 6.09 6.28 6.05 6.09 6.28 7 18



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Sereniti Rankin 4LR 52.5 52.7 52.7 1 30
 37 Sereniti Rankin STJ 6.67 6.77 6.75 6.87 6.87 1 30
 38 Tia Wiggins 6LR 1:23.5 1:23.5 1 30
 38 Tia Wiggins SB 84 84 2= 27
 39 Mattea Stanley 4LR 55.2 55.8 55.8 5 22
 39 Mattea Stanley SLJ 2.06 2.04 2.10 2.12 2.12 5 22
 40 Joyce Akindeji 2LR 25.0 25.6 25.6 5 22
 40 Joyce Akindeji VJ 63 62 63 63 63 1 30
 41 Seren Field S 9.54 8.44 9.68 0.00 9.68 3 26
 42 Kelsie Alcorn STJ 6.52 0.00 6.61 6.86 6.86 2 28
 43 Chloe Langfield 6LR 1:37.6 1:37.6 11 10
 43 Chloe Langfield VJ 51 51 52 52 52 7 18
 44 Jola Faskin S 6.47 6.41 6.14 0.00 6.47 13 6
 46 Grace Harris SLJ 1.98 2.06 0.00 2.14 2.14 4 24
 47 Navaah Kristiansson 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 8 16
 48 Poppy Rockall SB 84 84 2= 27



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Darcey Prince 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 4 24
 49 Darcey Prince STJ 5.64 5.78 5.62 5.65 5.78 13 6
 50 Emerald Lewisman 6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 3 26
 50 Emerald Lewisman VJ 33 37 39 39 39 14 4
 51 Lily Childs 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 10 12
 51 Lily Childs SB 82 82 6= 19
 52 Isobel Ewens Tinsley 4LR 56.4 0.0 56.4 9 14
 52 Isobel Ewens Tinsley SLJ 1.90 1.98 1.98 0.00 1.98 12 8
 53 Grace McCulloch 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 10 12
 53 Grace McCulloch S 6.47 6.56 7.57 0.00 7.57 10 12
 55 Lilia Plavonil 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 11= 9
 55 Lilia Plavonil STJ 5.67 5.85 5.89 6.03 6.03 11 10
 56 Alicja Wiktor S 6.39 7.28 7.11 0.00 7.28 11 10
 57 Brianna Senior SB 70 70 13 6
 58 Imogen Unger SLJ 1.94 2.10 2.06 2.06 2.10 7 18
 59 Polly Molyneux VJ 0 40 42 39 42 13 6



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 61 Alissa Jones-Aryeh 2LR 24.9 25.0 25.0 3 26
 61 Alissa Jones-Aryeh VJ 51 56 61 59 61 4 24
 62 Zoe Blackburn 2LR 24.7 24.6 24.6 1 30
 62 Zoe Blackburn VJ 61 63 61 63 63 2 28
 63 Kimberley Kelly 4LR 54.3 54.1 54.1 2 28
 63 Kimberley Kelly STJ 6.44 6.33 6.66 6.82 6.82 3 26
 64 Filijay Touray 4LR 54.7 55.0 55.0 3 26
 64 Filijay Touray STJ 6.18 6.25 6.46 6.43 6.46 5 22
 65 Jasmine Bailey 6LR 1:31.9 1:31.9 8 16
 65 Jasmine Bailey SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.06 2.06 2.06 10 12
 66 Erin Barnes 6LR 1:31.3 1:31.3 7 18
 66 Erin Barnes SB 71 71 12 8
 67 Maliyah Boothe S 0.00 9.02 9.76 0.00 9.76 2 28
 68 Isla Oxley S 6.98 8.33 9.42 0.00 9.42 4 24
 69 Grace Whitlock SLJ 2.08 2.08 2.14 2.14 2.14 3 26
 71 Martha Dury SB 85 85 1 30



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow    622     60     70     60     60     56     54     34     52     38     38     48     52

2 Kent Navy    578     70     60     10     70     38     52     40     32     54     46     58     48

3 Berkshire Black    474     50     50     40     50     33     36     42     42     37     36     28     30

4 Sussex Sky    417     10     40     70     40     34     12     42     38     37     40     12     42

5 Oxfordshire White    326     40     30     50     10     21     26     50     22     25     26     16     10

6 Hampshire Red    304     20      0     30     30     22     42     16     32     18     34     38     22

7 Buckinghamshire Green    293     30     20     20     20     34     16     14     20     29     18     38     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 73 Marnie Powell 2LR 25.3 25.7 25.7 6 20
 73 Marnie Powell SLJ 2.06 2.02 2.00 2.00 2.06 11 10
 74 Isabella Carroll 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 9 14
 74 Isabella Carroll VJ 53 53 51 52 53 6 20
 75 Phoebe Gilman-Davis 4LR 58.6 0.0 58.6 14 4
 76 Bethanie Gould 4LR 57.7 0.0 57.7 12 8
 76 Bethanie Gould STJ 5.69 0.00 5.25 5.22 5.69 14 4
 77 Skye Widows 6LR 1:26.0 1:26.0 2 28
 77 Skye Widows SB 83 83 4= 23
 78 Florence Matten 6LR 1:32.6 1:32.6 9 14
 78 Florence Matten SLJ 2.20 2.26 2.28 2.30 2.30 1 30
 79 Adanna Anah S 9.79 10.23 10.36 0.00 10.36 1 30
 80 Maya Stair SB 81 81 8= 14
 81 Mila Dobson STJ 5.89 5.77 0.00 5.95 5.95 12 8
 82 Sunshine Love S 0.00 6.55 0.00 0.00 6.55 12 8
 83 Erin Cresswell STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 84 Isabelle McLaren VJ 49 49 50 59 59 5 22



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:17.5 1:17.5     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:17.7 1:17.7     60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:18.3 1:18.3     50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:20.4 1:20.4     40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:20.7 1:20.7     30.0
6 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:24.6 1:24.6     20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:25.9 1:25.9     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 49.3 49.3     70.0
2 04 Kent Navy 0.0 51.2 51.2     60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 52.3 52.3     50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 52.9 52.9     40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 53.3 53.3     30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 53.7 53.7     20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow       56
2 Kent Navy       38
3= Buckinghamshire Green       34
3= Sussex Sky       34
5 Berkshire Black       33
6 Hampshire Red       22
7 Oxfordshire White       21

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 62  Zoe Blackburn 24.6       30
2 Buckinghamshire Green 22  Adaobi Ogbunude 24.9       28
3 Surrey Yellow 61  Alissa Jones-Aryeh 25.0       26
4 Berkshire Black 1  Shae-Laren Barnes 25.2       24
5 Kent Navy 40  Joyce Akindeji 25.6       22
6 Sussex Sky 73  Marnie Powell 25.7       20
7 Hampshire Red 28  Mia Gligorovski 25.5       18
8 Kent Navy 47  Navaah Kristiansson 25.7       16
9 Sussex Sky 74  Isabella Carroll 25.8       14

10 Oxfordshire White 53  Grace McCulloch 26.2       12
11= Berkshire Black 2  Tilly Clare 26.5        9
11= Oxfordshire White 55  Lilia Plavonil 26.5        9
13 Buckinghamshire Green 20  Emi Okodugha 26.9        6
14 Hampshire Red 26  Leah Schembri 27.3        4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow       54
2 Kent Navy       52
3 Hampshire Red       42
4 Berkshire Black       36
5 Oxfordshire White       26
6 Buckinghamshire Green       16
7 Sussex Sky       12

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 37  Sereniti Rankin 52.7       30
2 Surrey Yellow 63  Kimberley Kelly 54.1       28
3 Surrey Yellow 64  Filijay Touray 55.0       26
4 Hampshire Red 27  Edith Leighton 55.1       24
5 Kent Navy 39  Mattea Stanley 55.8       22
6 Berkshire Black 3  Penelope Prowse 54.5       20
7 Hampshire Red 25  Freya Price 56.0       18
8 Berkshire Black 4  Ella Blood 56.3       16
9 Oxfordshire White 52  Isobel Ewens Tinsley 56.4       14

10 Oxfordshire White 51  Lily Childs 56.7       12
11 Buckinghamshire Green 18  Jamie Hartwell 57.0       10
12 Sussex Sky 76  Bethanie Gould 57.7        8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 15  Helen Devlin 58.1        6
14 Sussex Sky 75  Phoebe Gilman-Davis 58.6        4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire White       50
2= Berkshire Black       42
2= Sussex Sky       42
4 Kent Navy       40
5 Surrey Yellow       34
6 Hampshire Red       16
7 Buckinghamshire Green       14

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 38  Tia Wiggins 1:23.5       30
2 Sussex Sky 77  Skye Widows 1:26.0       28
3 Oxfordshire White 50  Emerald Lewisman 1:28.6       26
4 Oxfordshire White 49  Darcey Prince 1:29.1       24
5 Berkshire Black 5  Sophie Hoover 1:29.9       22
6 Berkshire Black 6  Katie Ellis 1:30.6       20
7 Surrey Yellow 66  Erin Barnes 1:31.3       18
8 Surrey Yellow 65  Jasmine Bailey 1:31.9       16
9 Sussex Sky 78  Florence Matten 1:32.6       14

10 Hampshire Red 31  Arabella Peebles 1:35.7       12
11 Kent Navy 43  Chloe Langfield 1:37.6       10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 17  Sienna Evans 1:39.4        8
13 Buckinghamshire Green 21  Lara Cater 1:40.2        6
14 Hampshire Red 34  Maria Awoyode 1:47.7        4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:47.3 1:47.3     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:48.1 1:48.1     60.0
3 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:48.3 1:48.3     50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:50.4 1:50.4     40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:55.3 1:55.3     30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:56.7 1:56.7     20.0
7 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:56.8 1:56.8     10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:38.4 1:38.4     70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:39.2 1:39.2     60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:40.0 1:40.0     50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:43.7 1:43.7     40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:44.4 1:44.4     30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire Green 0.0 1:44.7 1:44.7     20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire White 0.0 1:45.4 1:45.4     10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow       52
2 Berkshire Black       42
3 Sussex Sky       38
4= Hampshire Red       32
4= Kent Navy       32
6 Oxfordshire White       22
7 Buckinghamshire Green       20

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 79  Adanna Anah 10.36       30
2 Surrey Yellow 67  Maliyah Boothe 9.76       28
3 Kent Navy 41  Seren Field 9.68       26
4 Surrey Yellow 68  Isla Oxley 9.42       24
5 Berkshire Black 12  Tia Banerjee 9.14       22
6 Berkshire Black 11  Jessica Fakehinde 8.71       20
7 Hampshire Red 28  Mia Gligorovski 8.56       18
8 Buckinghamshire Green 24  Teccia Ayandare 8.31       16
9 Hampshire Red 32  Eva Raftery 7.95       14

10 Oxfordshire White 53  Grace McCulloch 7.57       12
11 Oxfordshire White 56  Alicja Wiktor 7.28       10
12 Sussex Sky 82  Sunshine Love 6.55        8
13 Kent Navy 44  Jola Faskin 6.47        6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 13  Shannon Valyi 4.92        4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Navy       54
2 Surrey Yellow       38
3= Berkshire Black       37
3= Sussex Sky       37
5 Buckinghamshire Green       29
6 Oxfordshire White       25
7 Hampshire Red       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Surrey Yellow 71  Martha Dury 85       30
2= Kent Navy 38  Tia Wiggins 84       27
2= Kent Navy 48  Poppy Rockall 84       27
4= Berkshire Black 6  Katie Ellis 83       23
4= Sussex Sky 77  Skye Widows 83       23
6= Buckinghamshire Green 19  Ani Khedekar 82       19
6= Oxfordshire White 51  Lily Childs 82       19
8= Berkshire Black 5  Sophie Hoover 81       14
8= Hampshire Red 33  Scarlett Taylor 81       14
8= Sussex Sky 80  Maya Stair 81       14
11 Buckinghamshire Green 17  Sienna Evans 75       10
12 Surrey Yellow 66  Erin Barnes 71        8
13 Oxfordshire White 57  Brianna Senior 70        6
14 Hampshire Red 27  Edith Leighton 67        4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Navy       46
2 Sussex Sky       40
3 Surrey Yellow       38
4 Berkshire Black       36
5 Hampshire Red       34
6 Oxfordshire White       26
7 Buckinghamshire Green       18

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 78  Florence Matten 2.30       30
2 Hampshire Red 25  Freya Price 2.26       28
3 Surrey Yellow 69  Grace Whitlock 2.14       26
4 Kent Navy 46  Grace Harris 2.14       24
5 Kent Navy 39  Mattea Stanley 2.12       22
6 Berkshire Black 3  Penelope Prowse 2.12       20
7 Oxfordshire White 58  Imogen Unger 2.10       18
8 Berkshire Black 1  Shae-Laren Barnes 2.08       16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 20  Emi Okodugha 2.08       14

10 Surrey Yellow 65  Jasmine Bailey 2.06       12
11 Sussex Sky 73  Marnie Powell 2.06       10
12 Oxfordshire White 52  Isobel Ewens Tinsley 1.98        8
13 Hampshire Red 29  Genevieve Riches 1.96        6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 23  Theodora Boswell-Sefton 1.88        4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Navy       58
2 Surrey Yellow       48
3= Buckinghamshire Green       38
3= Hampshire Red       38
5 Berkshire Black       28
6 Oxfordshire White       16
7 Sussex Sky       12

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 37  Sereniti Rankin 6.87       30
2 Kent Navy 42  Kelsie Alcorn 6.86       28
3 Surrey Yellow 63  Kimberley Kelly 6.82       26
4 Buckinghamshire Green 15  Helen Devlin 6.62       24
5 Surrey Yellow 64  Filijay Touray 6.46       22
6 Hampshire Red 26  Leah Schembri 6.43       20
7 Hampshire Red 34  Maria Awoyode 6.28       18
8 Berkshire Black 10  Gemma Stevenson 6.22       16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 18  Jamie Hartwell 6.10       14

10 Berkshire Black 7  Alice Greenland 6.07       12
11 Oxfordshire White 55  Lilia Plavonil 6.03       10
12 Sussex Sky 81  Mila Dobson 5.95        8
13 Oxfordshire White 49  Darcey Prince 5.78        6
14 Sussex Sky 76  Bethanie Gould 5.69        4

Sussex Sky 83  Erin Cresswell 0.00        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 16 Feb 2025

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow       52
2 Kent Navy       48
3 Sussex Sky       42
4 Buckinghamshire Green       34
5 Berkshire Black       30
6 Hampshire Red       22
7 Oxfordshire White       10

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 40  Joyce Akindeji 63       30
2 Surrey Yellow 62  Zoe Blackburn 63       28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 22  Adaobi Ogbunude 61       26
4 Surrey Yellow 61  Alissa Jones-Aryeh 61       24
5 Sussex Sky 84  Isabelle McLaren 59       22
6 Sussex Sky 74  Isabella Carroll 53       20
7 Kent Navy 43  Chloe Langfield 52       18
8 Berkshire Black 2  Tilly Clare 49       16
9 Berkshire Black 4  Ella Blood 49       14

10 Hampshire Red 30  Liane Marquis-Anijube 46       12
11 Hampshire Red 31  Arabella Peebles 44       10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 14  Martha Brown 44        8
13 Oxfordshire White 59  Polly Molyneux 42        6
14 Oxfordshire White 50  Emerald Lewisman 39        4


